
 

 

Beauty Hacks: Demo and Q&A with Sephora’s Brave Beauty in the Face of Cancer Team 

Webinar 6/18/2020 Follow-up 

Links to helpful resources:  

• Brave Beauty tutorials https://seph.me/Brave_tutorials  (featuring Sephora survivors offering 
skincare, complexion & brow/eye tips) 

• Virtual Artist app link https://seph.me/virtual_artist (use your phone camera to try out different 
lipsticks, lashes and more) 

• Beauty Insider Loyalty Rewards Program (receive special discount offers & a free birthday gift) 
https://www.sephora.com/profile/BeautyInsider  

• To learn more about Classes for Confidence & Brave Beauty, visit: 
https://www.sephorastands.com/classes_for_confidence/ 

Clean @ Sephora Brands https://www.sephora.com/beauty/clean-beauty-products all these items are 
formulated without 54 ingredients including Parabens, Sulfates, Phthalates, Mineral Oil, Formaldehydes, 
Retinyl Palmitate, Oxybenzone, Coal Tar, Hydroquinone & Triclosan. 

Cleansers & Exfoliators  

• Pharmacy Clean Green Cleansing balm (Clean Brand) very gentle can be used to remove eye 
make up https://www.sephora.com/product/green-clean-makeup-meltaway-cleansing-balm-
with-echinacea-greenenvy-tm-mini-P433616?icid2=products%20grid:p433616:product 

• Youth to the People Superfood face cleanser (Clean Brand) 
https://www.sephora.com/product/kale-spinach-green-tea-age-prevention-cleanser-P411387 

• Peter Thomas Roth Firm X Peeling Gel  https://www.sephora.com/product/firmx-peeling-gel-
P377561 

Masks & Treatment Products 

• First Aid Beauty Arnica Relief and Rescue Mask https://www.sephora.com/product/first-aid-
beauty-fab-pharma-arnica-relief-rescue-mask-P453103 

• Sephora Collection Rose Face Mask https://www.sephora.com/product/face-mask-
P429722?icid2=products%20grid:p429722:product&skuId=1764976 

• Kate Somervile D-Scar Treatment https://www.sephora.com/product/d-scar-scar-diminishing-
serum-P377368?skuId=1490333&om_mmc=ppc-GG_1165716884_53825913820_pla-
418255020146_1490333_257731948262_9032089_c&country_switch=us&lang=en&ds_rl=1261
471&gclid=EAIaIQobChMI59zM1_6L6gIVpiCtBh0i8gXOEAQYAyABEgKnpfD_BwE&gclsrc=aw.ds 

Moisturizers & Oils 

• Josie Maran Argan Oil https://www.sephora.com/product/100-percent-pure-argan-oil-P218700 
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• Ren Evercalm Global Protection Day Cream https://www.sephora.com/product/evercalm-
global-protection-day-cream-P214002 

• Drunk Elephant Lala Retro Whipped Cream https://www.sephora.com/product/drunk-elephant-
lala-retro-whipped-moisturizer-with-ceramides-P446938 

• Caudalie Sorbet Moisturizer https://www.sephora.com/product/vinosource-moisturizing-
sorbet-P271704 

• First Aid Beauty Barrier Cream (can be used under face mask to help reduce irritation) 
https://www.sephora.com/product/ultra-repair-barriair-cream-
P437995?icid2=products%20grid:p437995 

• First Aid Beauty Ultra Repair Cream can be used on face, hands, cuticles when intense moisture 
is needed https://www.sephora.com/product/ultra-repair-cream-intense-hydration-P248407 

Eye Creams 

• Origins Ginzing Eye Cream https://www.sephora.com/product/ginzing-refreshing-eye-cream-
P297511 

• Drunk Elephant Shaba Eye Serum https://www.sephora.com/product/shaba-complex-eye-
serum-P419223 

• Biossance Eye Cream https://www.sephora.com/product/squalane-marine-algae-eye-cream-
P447210 or Peptide Gel https://www.sephora.com/product/squalane-peptide-eye-gel-
P416562?icid2=products%20grid:p416562:product 

Lip Balm, Gloss & Stick 

• Bite Beauty (all products Lipsticks, Pencils, Gloss are made with Food Grade Ingredients) 
https://www.sephora.com/search?keyword=Bite%20Beauty Agave Lip Balm 
https://www.sephora.com/product/bite-beauty-agave-intensive-lip-mask-vegan-
P454747?icid2=products%20grid:p454747:product 

• Kosas Lip Oil Gloss- https://www.sephora.com/product/lip-oil-P451920 
• Biossance Squalane Rose Vegan Lip Balm https://www.sephora.com/product/squalane-rose-

vegan-lip-balm-P448210 
• RMS - Lipstick - Vogue Rose - https://www.sephora.com/product/wild-with-desire-lipstick-

P426818 

SPF  

• SuperGoop Unseen Sunscreen- https://www.sephora.com/product/supergoop-unseen-
sunscreen-spf-40-P454380 

• SuperGoop Superscreen Daily Moisturizer with SPF 
https://www.sephora.com/product/superscreen-daily-moisturizer-broad-spectrum-spf-40-pa-
P439928 

• Ren Clean Screen  https://www.sephora.com/product/clean-screen-mattifying-face-sunscreen-
spf-30-P442990?icid2=products%20grid:p442990:product 
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Color Corrector, Concealers & Primers 

• Sephora Collection Bright Future Concealer - https://www.sephora.com/product/bright-future-
gel-serum-concealer-P398009 

• Sephora Collection Color Correctors – peach for dark circles (blue purple tones), green for 
canceling out redness https://www.sephora.com/product/bright-future-color-correctors-
P403328 

BB/CC & Tinted Moisturizers 

• Bare Minerals Complexion Rescue https://www.sephora.com/product/complexion-rescue-
tinted-hydrating-gel-cream-P393356 

• Sephora Collection Tinted SPF https://www.sephora.com/product/sephora-collection-sephora-
collection-x-avasol-tinted-mineral-sunscreen-spf-30-
P458717?icid2=products%20grid:p458717:product 

• Tarte https://www.sephora.com/product/sea-water-foundation-broad-spectrum-spf-15-
P405102?icid2=products%20grid:p405102:product 

• Milk Make up https://www.sephora.com/product/sunshine-skin-tint-spf-30-
P410176?icid2=products%20grid:p410176:product 

Blush & Luminizers  

• Tarte Amazonian Clay 12-hr Blush https://www.sephora.com/product/amazonian-clay-12-hour-
blush-P278610 

• Tower 28 Tinted Lip & Cheek Balm https://www.sephora.com/product/beachplease-tinted-
balm-blush-P449342 

• You can use Argan Oil or liquid luminizers that can be used on their own or mixed in 
w/moisturizer or BB, CC or Foundation 

• ILIA https://www.sephora.com/product/illuminator-
P407640?icid2=products%20grid:p407640:product 

• Josie Maran Illuminizer https://www.sephora.com/product/argan-enlightenment-illuminizer-
P395551?icid2=products%20grid:p395551:product 

Pencil Eye Liners 

• Sephora Collection Waterproof Pencil https://www.sephora.com/product/retractable-
waterproof-eyeliner-P230234 

• Urban Decay Waterproof Pencil – formulated especially for tightlining 
https://www.sephora.com/product/24-7-waterline-eye-pencil-P401771 

• Marc Jacobs Gel Liner https://www.sephora.com/product/highliner-gel-crayon-P379434 

Clean Mascaras 

• Ilia Deluxe Limitless Mascara https://www.sephora.com/product/limitless-lash-mascara-
P431750 

• Milk Kush Mascara https://www.sephora.com/product/kush-mascara-P429903  
• Tarte SEA Surfer Volumizing Mascara https://www.sephora.com/product/tarte-sea-surfer-curl-

volumizing-mascara-P453271 
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• Josie Maran Argan Black Oil Mascara https://www.sephora.com/product/argan-black-oil-
mascara-P387636?skuId=1821016&keyword=Josie%20Maran%20Mascara 

Brow Stencils 

• Anastastia https://www.sephora.com/product/classic-stencils-
P69600?icid2=products%20grid:p69600:product 

• Benefit https://www.sephora.com/product/feathered-full-brow-set-P446024?skuId=2031730 

Brow Pencil 

• Sephora Collection Waterproof Retractable Brow Pencil  
https://www.sephora.com/product/retractable-brow-pencil-waterproof-P286513 

• Benefit - Precisely My Brows (pencil) https://www.sephora.com/product/precisely-my-brow-
pencil-P408219?icid2=products%20grid:p408219:product 

• Anastasia Brow Definer https://www.sephora.com/product/brow-definer-P404827 

Tinted Brow Gels  

• Milk Make up – Clean & Vegan https://www.sephora.com/product/kush-fiber-brow-gel-
P433125?icid2=products%20grid:p433125:product 

• Benefit Gimme Brow https://www.sephora.com/product/gimme-brow-
P409239?icid2=products%20grid:p409239:product 

• Anastasia Tinted Brow Gel https://www.sephora.com/product/tinted-brow-gel-P187202 

Lashes & Glue 

• Lily Lashes Glue (free of sulfates SLS and SLES, parabens, formaldehydes, formaldehyde-
releasing agents, phthalates, mineral oil, retinyl palmitate, oxybenzone, coal tar, hydroquinone, 
triclosan, and triclocarban) https://www.sephora.com/product/lilly-lashes-brush-on-lash-
adhesive-P451195?icid2=products%20grid:p451195:product 

• Sephora Collection https://www.sephora.com/product/sephora-collection-false-eye-lashes-
P456014?skuId=2280014&icid2=products%20grid:p456014:product 

• Velour Lashes https://www.sephora.com/product/effortless-lash-collection-
P429277?icid2=products%20grid:p429277:product 

Setting Powder & Sprays – help keep make up from smearing 

• Laura Mercier – secret brightening powder https://www.sephora.com/product/secret-
brightening-powder-P109911?skuId=2107886 

• Cover FX Illuminating Setting Powder (Clean brand) 
https://www.sephora.com/product/illuminating-setting-powder-P449152 

• SuperGoop Setting spray w/SPF (Clean Brand) https://www.sephora.com/product/supergoop-
defense-refresh-re-setting-mist-spf-40-P454381?icid2=products%20grid:p454381:product 

• Tatcha $$$ (Clean brand) https://www.sephora.com/product/luminous-dewy-skin-mist-
P399623?icid2=products%20grid:p399623:product 
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Tools/Accessories  

• Beauty Blender Sponge https://www.sephora.com/product/beautyblender-
P228913?icid2=products%20grid:p228913:product 

• Sephora Collection Total Coverage Sponge https://www.sephora.com/product/sephora-
collection-total-coverage-original-sponge-P458283 

• Sephora Collection Smudger https://www.sephora.com/product/sephora-collection-makeup-
match-smudge-brush-P455999 

• Make up eraser mini (for make-up removal, use instead of disposable wipes) 
https://www.sephora.com/product/the-original-makeup-eraser-makeup-remover-cloth-
P396033  

Hair Treatments 

• Briogeo Rosarco Milk https://www.sephora.com/product/farewell-frizz-rosarco-milk-leave-in-
conditioner-P396733 

• Together Beauty Whatever Wherever Leave In Conditioner 
https://www.sephora.com/product/together-beauty-whatever-wherever-leave-in-conditioner-
P446887 

Supplements for Skin, Hair & Nails – again, consult with you care team before taking any supplements 
to make sure they don’t interfere with treatment. The following items  

• Hum Nutrition Gummies (contain Biotin & Keratin which support hair & nail growth) 
https://www.sephora.com/product/hair-sweet-hair-growth-vegan-gummies-mini-
P447412?icid2=products%20grid:p447412:product 

• 8 Greens (founder Dawn Russell discovered the power of greens when beating cancer. She spent 
5 years to create the world’s first green effervescent tablet which helps with aging & skin glow) 
https://www.sephora.com/product/8greens-dietary-supplement-
P437988?icid2=products%20grid:p437988:product 

 

 

https://www.sephora.com/product/beautyblender-P228913?icid2=products%20grid:p228913:product
https://www.sephora.com/product/beautyblender-P228913?icid2=products%20grid:p228913:product
https://www.sephora.com/product/sephora-collection-total-coverage-original-sponge-P458283
https://www.sephora.com/product/sephora-collection-total-coverage-original-sponge-P458283
https://www.sephora.com/product/sephora-collection-makeup-match-smudge-brush-P455999
https://www.sephora.com/product/sephora-collection-makeup-match-smudge-brush-P455999
https://www.sephora.com/product/the-original-makeup-eraser-makeup-remover-cloth-P396033
https://www.sephora.com/product/the-original-makeup-eraser-makeup-remover-cloth-P396033
https://www.sephora.com/product/farewell-frizz-rosarco-milk-leave-in-conditioner-P396733
https://www.sephora.com/product/farewell-frizz-rosarco-milk-leave-in-conditioner-P396733
https://www.sephora.com/product/together-beauty-whatever-wherever-leave-in-conditioner-P446887
https://www.sephora.com/product/together-beauty-whatever-wherever-leave-in-conditioner-P446887
https://www.sephora.com/product/hair-sweet-hair-growth-vegan-gummies-mini-P447412?icid2=products%20grid:p447412:product
https://www.sephora.com/product/hair-sweet-hair-growth-vegan-gummies-mini-P447412?icid2=products%20grid:p447412:product
https://www.sephora.com/product/8greens-dietary-supplement-P437988?icid2=products%20grid:p437988:product
https://www.sephora.com/product/8greens-dietary-supplement-P437988?icid2=products%20grid:p437988:product

